Subject:

FW: [MARKETING] Invitation | The Future of Free Trade in a Storm of Political Change - February 21, 2017

From: Norton Rose Fulbright | Corporate governance [mailto:clientrelations.us@enortonrosefulbright.com]

Sent: Monday, January 30, 2017 11:03 AM

To: Peng, Mike

Subject: [MARKETING] Invitation | The Future of Free Trade in a Storm of Political Change - February 21, 2017

View as web page





Invitation

The Future of Free Trade in a Storm of Political Change

Join us for a timely discussion on imports, exports and the challenges of changing policy. We will hear from leading public company CEOs, academics and other business leaders as they share their insights about what is likely to happen in the next few months, and more importantly, what you can and should do about it as you guide your company into 2017 and beyond. We will explore the implications of Donald Trump's presidency on the state of trade for our nation and specifically for Texas, the number one export state in America.

Speakers:

- <u>Kenneth Hersh</u>, Co-Founder and Chairman, NGP Energy Capital Management
- <u>Todd M. Bluedorn</u>, Chairman of the Board & Chief Executive Officer, Lennox International
- Mike Peng, Jindal Chair of Global Strategy, The University of Texas at Dallas
- <u>Dennis McCuistion</u>, Executive Director, Institute for Excellence in Corporate Governance, The University of Texas at Dallas

With special video interview from Steve Moore Trump

Date:

Tuesday, February 21, 2017

Time:

7:30 am – Registration and breakfast 8:00 am – Panel presentation

9:30 am - Adjourn

Location:

The University of Texas at Dallas Naveen Jindal School of Management

Executive Dining Room 800 West Campbell Road Richardson, Texas 75080

RSVP

Contact

Economic advisor of the Heritage Foundation and Fox News

Continuing education information:

We have applied for Minimum Continuing Legal Education (MCLE) credit with the State Bar of Texas Committee on MCLE in the amount of 1.50 hours.

We will apply to the Texas State Board of Public Accountancy for 1.5 hours of CPE credit.



<u>Privacy statement | About us</u> <u>Manage your communications | Unsubscribe</u>

Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP Marketing Department • Fulbright Tower, 1301 McKinney, Suite 5100 • Houston, Texas 77010 • +1 866 385 2744

Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP is a limited liability partnership registered under the laws of Texas.

Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP, Norton Rose Fulbright LLP, Norton Rose Fulbright Australia, Norton Rose Fulbright Canada LLP and Norton Rose Fulbright South Africa Inc, each of which is a separate legal entity, are members of Norton Rose Fulbright Verein, a Swiss Verein. Details of each entity, with certain regulatory information, are at nortonrosefulbright.com. Norton Rose Fulbright Verein helps coordinate the activities of the members but does not itself provide legal services to clients. We may share your contact details with other Norton Rose Fulbright entities and our third party service center provider.